## HB0193/123125/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

## AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 193

(Third Reading File Bill)

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike "<u>Electric</u>"; in line 5, strike "<u>electric</u>"; in line 8, strike "<u>an electric</u>" and substitute "<u>a</u>"; and in line 10, strike "<u>electric</u>".

## AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 18, strike "<u>AN ELECTRIC</u>" and substitute "<u>A</u>"; and in lines 21, 25, and 27, in each instance, strike "<u>ELECTRIC</u>".

On page 3, strike beginning with " $\underline{AN}$ " in line 3 down through " $\underline{ELECTRIC}$ " in line 4 and substitute " $\underline{A}$ ".